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Richard
Paul
Kenny
Paul
Nick
Calum
John
Alastair
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RESULTS

West
Swanson
Williams
Ramsay
Douglas

Stamps
Tordoff
Tordoff
Murray
Martin
Blackman
Swallow
Kay
Jolley
Brown
Lyons
Blackman
Suggett
Streeter
Smith
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Fogg
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Lang
Mercer
Fraser
Turner
Boyd
Urquhart
Anderson
Bayliss
Barher
Brass
Chorley
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McNair
Hill
Dallimore
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Mascn
Bownes
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Deeside Kayak
Edinburgh Univ
Chester
Neptune
Aberdeen Kayak
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Nigel Stevenson
Michael Mason
Ian Huntsman
Andy Moss

sC Tom McLean
Chris Dusgate
Peter Courtier

5C David Hunter

sc Andrew Day
Jerry Tracey
David Peel

sC Alan Mackintosh
Neil Minshull

s5C James Oliver

sc Dick Scoble

sc Malceolm Roberts

scC Phil Bagley
Andrew Noakes
Steven Peyton
Ian Macro

sC Roddy McDonald
Rob Sherburn
Jon Royle

sC Brian Chapman

sC Shaun Caven

SC Duncan Short
Stuart Smith
Geoff Hooley
Martin Lane
Simon Dixon
Graham Froggett
Paul Mason
Nigel Bailey
Stephen Chorley
Mark Richards
Clough & Clough
Warne & Harvey
Twigger & Simpson
Belbin & Caunt
Stagg & Stanley
Ssmith & Wright
Guest & Lang

sSc Lang & West

K1 LADIES

sC Margaret Kinninmonth
Carol Laycock

sC Suszan Cameron

Club

Kesteven
Durham KC
Cambridge Univ
RAFCA

Ind

West Cumbria
Glasgow Kayak
Edinburgh Univ
Haefen

RAFCA

Glasgow Kayak
RAFCA
Peninsula / Roxburgh
Deeside XKC
RNEKA

Deeside KC

Cambridge CC
Chalfont Park
Deeside KC
Birmingham Univ
Accrington
Glasgow Kayak
Kirkcaldy
Edinburgh Univ
Nottingham KC
RAFCA

Herts

Pennine CC
Stamford
Durham KC
Nottingham KC
Chester
Amathus
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MS Factor :

ICI Engineering
Chelm / Notts
Nottingham Univ
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Kirkecaldy
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12.
21.
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33.
37.
42.
46,
47.
51.
56.

57

43,
44,
46.
59.
08.
23.
44.
50.

39.
50.
32.

78
6s
1s
3s
78
68
75
75
is
4s
8s
is
2s
Os
3s
3s
i1s
Ss
9s
63
68
7s
9s
3s
5s
Os
3s
68
6s
0s
6s
Os
8s
5s

.98

1ls
0s
0s
8s
8s
is
28
75

0s
58
8s
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126.
128,
132,
133.
138,
140.
143.
151,
153.
153,
158.
1l61.

163

165,
l68.
173.
177.
178.
180,
182.
182.
182.
183.
195,
1986,
198.
206.
214.
220.
227.
234,
234.
242,
249,
25L.

22.
34.
54.
83.
91.
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DIV A K1 LADIES

Number 8C7
1
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5
6
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1
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13
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1
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Name

Shirley
Julie
Nicola
Gill
Andrea
Katie
Tina
Cynthia
Julie
Jenny
Janet
Naomi

Caroline

Gemma

Lorraine

Steve
Ross
Mackdn
James
Peter
Mark
James
Anthony
James
Steve
Andrew
Tim
Marcus

Bain
Ashton
Weaver
Berrow
Clayton
Watt
Parsons
Berry
Fryvers
Hands
Johnson
Bailey
Dallimore
Hargreaves
Murchie

Wells
Pearton
Singh "
Wingfield
Kelly
Defreitas
Lee

Jones
Morris
Raven
Parry
Ribton
Wilson

Winning Time

Tordoff / Stamps / Murray
Swallow / Tordoff / Martin

Kay / Sugget / Smith

Hill / williams / Chorley

Lang [/ West / Scoble

Brown / Bownes / Berry
Mackintosh /Urgquhart / Hunter
Bagley / McDonald / Caven

14m 22.8s

Many Thanks to Donald Pettigrew and Heather McClure for looking after

the results and to Steve Roebuck and Margaret Kinninmonth for running the

start and pre-start.

Thanks alsc to the BCU WWR Committee for providing the Bibs, but no thanks

for the lack of computer. But then again maybe we managed OK, when else

have the results been out within 8 hours???

MS Factor 1.391
Club Age Time m.
Grp
Nottingham KC s l4m 22.8s 0.0
Nottingham KC S 14m 23.8s 1.4
Nottingham S 14m 28.2s 7.5
Edinburgh Univ S 14m 38.7s 22.1
Ind. 5 l14m 40.0s 23.9
Nottingham KC Uz1 l4m 45.0s 30.9
Nottingham KC 8 14m 54.3s 43.8
Forth s 15m 03.4s 56.5
Nottingham KC - 8 16m 10.6s 66.5
Nottingham KC S 15m 16.1s 74.1
Colchester S lém 04.4s 141.3
Leeds Uleé lém 06.9s 144.8
Cardiff S lém 07.68 145.8
Accrington vl1s 16m 15.5s 156.8
Glasgow Kayak S 17m 22.1s 249.4
Winning Time : 15m 18.7s
MS Factor : 1.306
Nottingham KC S 15m 18.7s 0.0
Herts CC S 15m 29.4s 14.0
e 7= T2 g
Colwyn s 15m 38.3s 25.6
5 15m 48.0s 38.3
- S 15m 51.7s 43.1
Basingstoke Canal CC S lem 10.68 67.8
Nottingham KC S lém 26.0s 87.9
Deben S lém 26.1s 88.0
Impulsive Racing 3 lém 31.4s 94.9
Lakeland CC 5 lém 53.1s 123.3
Amathus S 17m 10.3s 145.7
RNEA s 20m 15.6s 440.0
Qracle UK 13m 24.4s
Chester A 13m 29.1s
Leeds 14m 12.4s
Chester B 14m 23.5s
Deeside 14m 47.5s
Forth l4m 56.3s
Glasgow Kayak 15m 00.9s
Deeside 'B’ 15m 24.2s



Scottish Championships (K1)

1 sC Keith Brown Forth S 13m 48.9s
2 sc Richard ZLang Deeside KC 5 14m 10.4s
3 sC Kenny Fraser Roxburgh 5 14m 11.4s
4 sC Calum Urquhart Glasgow Kayak S 14m 14.68
5 sc John Anderson RAFCA 5 l4m 15.3s
6 sC Andrew Morton Kirkcaldy v 14m 23.7s
7 sC Kenny McNair Paisley Kayak S 14m 24.7s
8 sC Ian Bownes Forth S l4m 27.6s8
9 sC Gill Berrow Edinburgh Univ S 14m 38.7s
10 sC Tom McLean Ind 5 14m 41.7s
11 sC Neil West Deeside Kayak S 14m 46.0s
12 sc David Hunter Glasgow Kayak S l4m 51.7s
13 sC Andrew Day Edinburgh Univ S 14m 53.4s
14 sc Alan Mackintosh Glasgow Kayak s 14m 58.4s
15 sC James Oliver Peninsula / Roxburgh S 15m 01,0s
16 sc Dick Scoble Deeside KC S 15m 03.3s
17 sC Cynthia Berry Forth S 15m 03.4s
18 sc Malcolm Roberts RNEA S 15m 06.3s
19 sC Phil Bagley Deeside KC S 15m 09.4s
20 sC Roddy McDonald Deeside KC s 16m 12.6s8
21 sC Brian Chapman Glasgow Kayak S 15m 21.3s
22 sC Shaun Caven Kirkcaldy S 15m 21.5s
23 scC Duncan Short Edinburgh Univ S 15m 23.0s
24 sc Graham Swanson Edinburgh Univ S 15m 30.4s
25 sC Margaret Kinninmonth Kirkcaldy S 15m 39.0s
26 sc Alistailr Ramsay Neptune S lém 02.1s
27 sC Craig Douglas Aberdeen Kayak s 16m 06.4s
28 sc Lorraine Murchie Glasgow Kayak S 17m 22.1s
29 s5C Susan Cameron Fife CAG Ul6 17m 32.8s






